
Capsicum price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Capsicum Hasanpur APMC  15.00  1,500.00  1520 -  1,450.00 2026-03-05

Capsicum Safdarganj APMC  28.00  2,800.00  2800 -  2,800.00 2026-02-10

Capsicum Barabanki APMC  29.00  2,900.00  2900 -  2,900.00 2026-01-31

Capsicum Bhinga APMC  30.00  3,000.00  3100 -  2,880.00 2026-01-24

Capsicum Jasvantnagar APMC  24.60  2,460.00  2510 -  2,410.00 2026-01-23

Capsicum Gorakhpur APMC  23.50  2,350.00  2400 -  2,300.00 2026-01-23

Capsicum Lucknow APMC  27.00  2,700.00  2750 -  2,650.00 2026-01-17

Capsicum Nawabganj APMC  28.50  2,850.00  2900 -  2,800.00 2026-01-17

Capsicum Varipaal APMC  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2026-01-16

Capsicum Lakhimpur APMC  37.60  3,760.00  3800 -  3,700.00 2026-01-13

Capsicum Gonda APMC  30.00  3,000.00  3125 -  2,975.00 2026-01-11

Capsicum Baraut APMC  27.90  2,790.00  2850 -  2,750.00 2026-01-11

Capsicum Jaunpur APMC  28.50  2,850.00  2900 -  2,800.00 2026-01-09

Capsicum Etawah APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2150 -  1,800.00 2026-01-08

Capsicum Saharanpur APMC  25.00  2,500.00  2700 -  2,300.00 2026-01-07

Capsicum Bareilly APMC  22.10  2,210.00  2250 -  2,000.00 2025-12-30

Capsicum Mathura APMC  18.00  1,800.00  1900 -  1,600.00 2025-12-30

Capsicum Bahraich APMC  32.00  3,200.00  3300 -  3,100.00 2025-12-28

Capsicum Dadri APMC  33.50  3,350.00  3480 -  3,250.00 2025-12-28

Capsicum Shahaswan APMC  8.00  800.00  800 -  800.00 2025-12-25

Capsicum Jhansi APMC  35.80  3,580.00  3800 -  3,500.00 2025-12-09

Capsicum - Other Wazirganj APMC  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,450.00 2025-12-09

Capsicum Noida APMC  44.20  4,420.00  4500 -  4,350.00 2025-12-08

Capsicum Aligarh APMC  50.00  5,000.00  5060 -  4,920.00 2025-12-06
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Capsicum Jaunpur  57.50  5,750.00  5800 -  5,700.00 2025-11-06

Capsicum Sultanpur  55.00  5,500.00  5535 -  5,450.00 2025-11-05

Capsicum Baraut  58.40  5,840.00  5900 -  5,800.00 2025-11-05

Capsicum Gonda  60.00  6,000.00  6100 -  5,900.00 2025-11-05

Capsicum Jalaun  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2025-11-05

Capsicum Jasvantnagar  38.10  3,810.00  3860 -  3,760.00 2025-11-05

Capsicum Etawah  42.00  4,200.00  4300 -  4,000.00 2025-11-03

Capsicum Dadri  59.00  5,900.00  6030 -  5,750.00 2025-11-03

Capsicum Noida  58.30  5,830.00  5880 -  5,780.00 2025-11-03

Capsicum Bahraich  59.50  5,950.00  6100 -  5,800.00 2025-11-03

Capsicum Badayoun  56.10  5,610.00  5700 -  5,550.00 2025-11-03

Capsicum Shahaswan  15.00  1,500.00  1600 -  1,400.00 2025-11-03

Capsicum Aligarh  51.00  5,100.00  5160 -  5,050.00 2025-11-03

Capsicum Bhinga  60.00  6,000.00  6125 -  5,900.00 2025-11-02

Capsicum Gorakhpur  57.50  5,750.00  5800 -  5,700.00 2025-11-01

Capsicum Allahabad  53.80  5,380.00  5400 -  5,350.00 2025-11-01

Capsicum Akbarpur  58.50  5,850.00  5920 -  5,760.00 2025-11-01

Capsicum Mathura  62.00  6,200.00  6400 -  6,000.00 2025-11-01

Capsicum Tundla  62.50  6,250.00  6300 -  6,200.00 2025-11-01

Capsicum Nawabganj  59.00  5,900.00  6000 -  5,800.00 2025-11-01

Capsicum Jhansi  55.40  5,540.00  5680 -  5,500.00 2025-11-01

Capsicum Hasanpur  14.50  1,450.00  1500 -  1,410.00 2025-11-01

Capsicum Firozabad  54.60  5,460.00  5580 -  5,310.00 2025-10-31

Capsicum Banda  48.00  4,800.00  4870 -  4,760.00 2025-10-31

Capsicum Ghaziabad  59.90  5,990.00  6040 -  5,940.00 2025-10-31

Capsicum Agra  50.00  5,000.00  5200 -  4,600.00 2025-10-31

Capsicum Lucknow  60.50  6,050.00  6150 -  5,950.00 2025-10-31
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Capsicum Varanasi(F&V)  57.50  5,750.00  5850 -  5,680.00 2025-10-30

Capsicum Meerut  59.50  5,950.00  6050 -  5,850.00 2025-10-30

Capsicum Dankaur  59.00  5,900.00  6000 -  5,800.00 2025-10-29

Capsicum Unnao  61.00  6,100.00  6200 -  6,050.00 2025-10-29

Capsicum Samsabad  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-10-29

Capsicum Khatauli  11.00  1,100.00  1200 -  1,000.00 2025-10-27

Capsicum Barabanki  57.00  5,700.00  5750 -  5,650.00 2025-10-27

Capsicum Muzzafarnagar  62.00  6,200.00  6300 -  6,120.00 2025-10-24

Capsicum Deoband  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2025-10-24

Capsicum Gangoh  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-10-16

Capsicum Najibabad  42.00  4,200.00  4400 -  4,000.00 2025-10-14

Capsicum Chandausi  54.50  5,450.00  5500 -  5,400.00 2025-10-03

Capsicum Jhijhank  55.00  5,500.00  5520 -  5,450.00 2025-07-30

Capsicum Dibiapur  17.00  1,700.00  1775 -  1,600.00 2025-07-10

Capsicum Viswan  27.20  2,720.00  2750 -  2,690.00 2025-06-13

Capsicum Lakhimpur  27.80  2,780.00  2830 -  2,650.00 2025-05-31

Capsicum Puwaha  27.00  2,700.00  2800 -  2,600.00 2025-05-23

Capsicum Sikarpur  9.00  900.00  1000 -  800.00 2025-05-06

Capsicum Bareilly  28.00  2,800.00  2850 -  2,775.00 2025-04-25

Capsicum Farukhabad  27.00  2,700.00  2800 -  2,600.00 2025-04-04

Capsicum Saharanpur  25.00  2,500.00  2750 -  2,200.00 2025-03-11

Capsicum Rudauli  17.80  1,780.00  1840 -  1,700.00 2025-03-07

Capsicum Naanpara  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-03-03

Capsicum Varanasi  25.80  2,580.00  2650 -  2,540.00 2025-02-28

Capsicum Jafarganj  39.00  3,900.00  3950 -  3,850.00 2024-12-04

Capsicum Varipaal  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2024-11-26

Capsicum Divai  15.00  1,500.00  1600 -  1,400.00 2024-07-04
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Capsicum Tilhar  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2024-06-04

Capsicum Mawana  17.00  1,700.00  1750 -  1,650.00 2024-05-31

Capsicum Rudauli  34.50  3,450.00  3500 -  3,400.00 2024-05-13

Capsicum Sultanpur  32.80  3,280.00  3350 -  3,200.00 2024-05-13

Capsicum Hasanpur  9.50  950.00  1010 -  920.00 2024-05-11

Capsicum Chandausi  20.00  2,000.00  2050 -  1,950.00 2024-05-10

Capsicum Vilaspur  16.00  1,600.00  1800 -  1,400.00 2024-03-02

Capsicum Safdarganj  31.50  3,150.00  3200 -  3,100.00 2023-11-21

Capsicum Tanda  32.30  3,230.00  3260 -  3,180.00 2023-07-10

Capsicum Faizabad  30.00  3,000.00  3100 -  2,950.00 2023-07-01

Capsicum Vishalpur  17.40  1,740.00  1785 -  1,700.00 2023-05-29

Capsicum Bilsi  22.00  2,200.00  2250 -  2,100.00 2023-03-31

Capsicum Jafarganj  26.25  2,625.00  2650 -  2,600.00 2023-03-27

Capsicum Gulavati  10.00  1,000.00  1050 -  950.00 2023-03-05

Capsicum Rampur  20.00  2,000.00  2050 -  1,950.00 2023-03-04

Capsicum Tikonia  45.80  4,580.00  4610 -  4,550.00 2022-11-16

Capsicum Ujhani  38.00  3,800.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2022-09-21

Capsicum Shikohabad  22.00  2,200.00  2300 -  2,000.00 2022-08-26

Capsicum Puranpur  21.00  2,100.00  2150 -  2,050.00 2022-08-04
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